VS-ENV020M120M
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 02-Aug-2022 1 Document Number: 96857
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EMIPAK 1B PressFit Power Module
1200 V AC Line Input Rectification, Flexible Configuration, 20 A

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
CIRCUIT DESCRIPTION CIRCUIT
CONFIGURATION CODE CIRCUIT DRAWING
6 x independent diodes legs
for AC line input rectification V
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
2 - Package indicator (EN = EMIPAK 1B)
3 - Circuit configuration (V = 6 x independent diodes legs for AC line input rectification)
4 - Current rating (020 = 20 A)
5 - Switch die technology (M = MOAT standard recovery diode)
6 - Voltage rating (120 = 1200 V)
7 - Diode technology (M = MOAT standard recovery diode)
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS- EN V 020 M 120 M
1 10 13 164 7
3
2 5
12
11 14 17
19
20
15 186 9
8
D1 D11
D2 D6 D8 D10 D12D4
D5 D7 D9D3
VS-ENV020M120M
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 02-Aug-2022 5 Document Number: 96857
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PACKAGE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95558
Application Note www.vishay.com/doc?95580
32
28.8
25.6
19.2
16
12.8
9.6
6.4
25
.6 22
.4
12
.8
19
.2
1 10 13 164 7
3
2 5 8
12
11
14 17 19 20
15 18
6
9